
Team Day Date Opponents Venue Time
X1 winter Sat 7 April Penn & TG h 1

FC Sun 8 April Prestwood a 1

X2 winter Sun 8 April Marlow h 1

U16B Sat 14 April Penn & TG h 4

FC Sat 14 April Chesham 1879 h 1

U14B Sun 15 April h ?

L3 Sun 15 April Chalfont St Giles a 1

L1 Sat 21 April Stony Stratford 1 a 1

U12C Sat 21 April h 5

Sat 21 April GBTW h

L3 Sun 22 April Stony Stratford h 1

Sat 28 April 
Juniors Sun 29 April h '11.30-5

3P Sun 29 April Wolverton a 12

M2 Sat 5 May (bh) Stony Stratford h 1

L2 Sun 6 May (bh) Hazlemere h 1

U16A Sat 12 May Aston Park h 4

M1 Sat 12 May Stony Stratford h 1

L2 Sun 13 May Chesham 1879 h 1

X Sun 13 May Stoke Park a 1

U12C Sat 19 May h 5.30

3P Sat 19 May Horsenden h 1

U14A Sun 20 May h 4?

L1 Sun 20 May DLMK 1 h 1

M1 Sun 20 May Stoke Park a 1

L1 Sat 26 May(bh) Aylesbury a 1

Sun 27 May(bh)
L3 Sat 2 June Horsenden h 1

Sun 3 June
L1 Sat 9 June Stony Stratford 2 a 1

X Sat 9 June Richings Park h 1

M2 Sun 10 June Flackwell Heath a 1

L2 Sun 10 June High Wycombe a 1

L3 Sun 10 June Aylesbury a 1

U16A Sun 10 June h 4

M1 Sun 10 June Chesham Bois h 1

Sat 16 June
Juniors Sun 17 June h '11.30-6

M1 Sun 17 June GXBL a 10.30

L3 Sun 17 June GXDW a 10.30

M2 Sat 23 June Little Chalfont a 12.30

Juniors Sun 24 June h 4

M1 Sun 24 June Farnham Common h 1

L2 Sun 24 June Wooburn Park a 1

X Sat 30 June Aston Park h 1



M2 Sun 1 July DLMK h 1

3P Sat 7 July(wim) Princes Ris h 1

L2 Sun 8 July Marlow h 1

X Sun 8 July Prestwood a 10

L2 Sat 14 July(wim) Milton Keynes a 1

Sun 15 July(wim)
Sat 21 July Junior finals

Sun 22 July Senior finals

L2 Sat 28 July Beaconsfield a 1

X Sat 28 July Farnham Common h 1

L1 Sun 29 July GXDW h 1

3P Sun 29 July Penn & TG a 11

M2 Sat 4 August Chesham 1879 a 10

Sun 5 August
M1 Sat 11 August GXDW h 1

3P Sun 12 August High Wycombe a 1

L1 Sat 18 August GXBL h 1

X Sun 19 August Hazlemere a 2

L3 Sun 19 August Farnham Common h 1

L1 Sat 25 August DLMK a 1

Sun 26 August
L3 Sat 1 September Beaconsfield h 1

3P Sun 2 September Aylesbury a 10.30

3P Sat 8 September Chesham Bois h 1

Sun 9 September
X Sat 15 September Chesham 1879 h 1

M2 Sun 16 September Chalfont St Peter h 1

M1 Sun 16 September DLMK a 1

M2 Sat 22 September Haddenham h 1

Sun

Sat 29 September

Sun 30 September

23 September
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